

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3198 OF 2008

KRISHNA KUMAR & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LALUSHAH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default)

Date: 02/07/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anurag Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Joseph Pookkatt, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Last opportunity is granted to the appellants to furnish latest and correct address of respondents Nos. 4 and 5 within four weeks, failing which, the appeal is liable to be dismissed in respect of these respondents.

(VINOD LAKHINA)	(INDU POKHRIYAL)	
COURT MASTER	COURT MASTER	

(SIGNED ORDER IS PLACED ON THE FILE)

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPEAL NO.3198 OF 2008

KRISHNA KUMAR & ORS. ...APPELLANTS

VERSUS

LALUSHAH & ORS. ...RESPONDENTS

ORDER

Last opportunity is granted to the appellants to furnish latest and correct address of respondents Nos. 4 and 5 within four weeks, failing which, the appeal is liable to be dismissed in respect of these respondents.

.....J.
(MADAN B. LOKUR)

NEW DELHI
JULY 02, 2013